
College Dates for 2021 

Please note these dates are tentative and may be subject to change due to COVID-19. 

TERM 1 2021 
Monday 11 January College Office reopens/Principal returns 

Thursday 21 and Friday 22 New staff orientation 

Monday 25 January All Staff Development day 

Tuesday 26 January Australia Day 

Wednesday 27 January First day Term 1 for SS students 

Wednesday 27 January JS ONLY Staff Development day 

Thursday 28 January First day Term 1 for JS students 

Thursday 1 April Last day Term 1 

Friday 2 April Good Friday 

Saturday 3 April Easter Saturday 

Sunday 4 April Easter Sunday 

Monday 5 April Easter Monday 

TERM 2 2021 
Monday 19 April Staff Development day 

Tuesday 20 April First day Term 2 for all students 

Sunday 25 April ANZAC Day 

Monday 14 June Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday 

Wednesday 16 June 
Parent/Teacher Conferences (Years 7-8) - 
Evening 

Thursday 17 June Last day Term 2 for all students 

Friday 18 June Parent/Teacher Conferences (Years 9-11) - Day 

TERM 3 2021 
Thursday 8 and Friday 9 July Staff Development days 

Monday 12 July First day Term 3 for all students 

Wednesday 15 September Year 12 Farewell 

Friday 17 September Last day Term 3 for all students 

TERM 4 2021 
Monday 4 October Labour Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday 5 October First day Term 4 for all students 

Tuesday 7 December Presentation Assembly - JS 

Wednesday 8 December Presentation Assembly - SS  

Wednesday 8 December Last day Term 4 for all students 

Thursday 9 and Friday 10 December Staff Development days 

 


